
AZB-st. ziaci liga-2. kolo behy+skoky+KP  AŠ CAŠ STU P. Gleska  1.6.2010 
                                                        (5.6.2010 12:58:10) 
 
60 m                 starší žiaci                        
  1  Mészároš Lukáš        950510  ŠK Vital Bratislava               7,57   9    
  2  Hlávka Filip          961015  AO Slávia UK Bratislava           7,89   7    
  3  Vašek Ján             950223  Atletický klub AC Malacky         7,90   6    
  4  Králiček Peter        950919  ŠK Vital Bratislava               8,03   5    
  5  Klosterman Oliver     950220  ŠK Vital Bratislava               8,09   4    
  6  Poľanský Matej        970425  AO Slávia UK Bratislava           8,21   3    
  7  Klačman Ronald        95      AK Inter-SC Bratislava            8,44   2    
  8  Mistrík Matej         980310  ŠK Vital Bratislava               8,77   1    
  9  Reindl Martin         961031  ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,28         
 10  Zeman Tomáš           961214  ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,29         
 11  Badrňa Marek          960524  ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,32         
 12  Trudman Martin        971118  ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,39         
 13  Reindl Daniel         961031  ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,45         
 14  Juřík Matúš           980306  ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,59         
 15  Kopasz kevin          970802  ŠK Vital Bratislava              10,07         
 16  Longauer Patrik       980513  ŠK Vital Bratislava              10,33         
 17  Machata Patrik        971015  ŠK Vital Bratislava              10,69         
 18  Jágrik Jakub          971001  ŠK Vital Bratislava              11,18         
 19  Alfóldy Lukáš         971228  ŠK Vital Bratislava              11,96         
     Mihál Martin          951014  AO Slávia UK Bratislava              DQ       
     Pecho Denis           980126  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  DQ       
     Martiš Patrik         970822  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  DQ       
     Bardún Tomáš          960403  AO Slávia STU Bratislava             NP       
     Sóka Šimon            960407  AO Slávia STU Bratislava             NP       
     Filo Jakub            00      AK Inter-SC Bratislava               NP       
 
60 m 1. beh          starší žiaci                        
  1  Mészároš Lukáš        950510  ŠK Vital Bratislava               7,57         
  2  Hlávka Filip          961015  AO Slávia UK Bratislava           7,89         
  3  Vašek Ján             950223  Atletický klub AC Malacky         7,90         
  4  Králiček Peter        950919  ŠK Vital Bratislava               8,03         
  5  Klosterman Oliver     950220  ŠK Vital Bratislava               8,09         
  6  Poľanský Matej        970425  AO Slávia UK Bratislava           8,21         
     Bardún Tomáš          960403  AO Slávia STU Bratislava             NP       
 
W +0,7 
 
60 m 2. beh          starší žiaci                        
  1  Mistrík Matej         980310  ŠK Vital Bratislava               8,77         
  2  Trudman Martin        971118  ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,39         
  3  Reindl Daniel         961031  ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,45         
  4  Kopasz kevin          970802  ŠK Vital Bratislava              10,07         
     Mihál Martin          951014  AO Slávia UK Bratislava              DQ       
     Sóka Šimon            960407  AO Slávia STU Bratislava             NP       
 
W +2,1 
 
60 m 3. beh          starší žiaci                        
  1  Zeman Tomáš           961214  ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,29         
  2  Juřík Matúš           980306  ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,59         
  3  Longauer Patrik       980513  ŠK Vital Bratislava              10,33         
  4  Machata Patrik        971015  ŠK Vital Bratislava              10,69         
     Martiš Patrik         970822  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  DQ       
     Pecho Denis           980126  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  DQ       
 
W +4,0 
 



60 m 4. beh          starší žiaci                        
  1  Klačman Ronald        95      AK Inter-SC Bratislava            8,44         
  2  Reindl Martin         961031  ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,28         
  3  Badrňa Marek          960524  ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,32         
  4  Jágrik Jakub          971001  ŠK Vital Bratislava              11,18         
  5  Alfóldy Lukáš         971228  ŠK Vital Bratislava              11,96         
     Filo Jakub            00      AK Inter-SC Bratislava               NP       
 
W +2,6 
 
150 m                starší žiaci                        
  1  Vašek Ján             950223  Atletický klub AC Malacky        19,17   9    
  2  Klosterman Oliver     950220  ŠK Vital Bratislava              19,98   7    
  3  Brutenič Marek        980425  ŠK Vital Bratislava              20,24   6    
  4  Varjú Juraj           950712  ŠK Vital Bratislava              20,94   5    
     Filo Jakub            00      AK Inter-SC Bratislava               NP       
     Badrňa Marek          960524  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  NP       
     Trudman Martin        971118  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  NP       
     Mistrík Matej         980310  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  NP       
     Bardún Tomáš          960403  AO Slávia STU Bratislava             NP       
     Hlávka Filip          961015  AO Slávia UK Bratislava              NP       
     Kopasz kevin          970802  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  NP       
     Mészároš Lukáš        950510  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  NP       
 
W +2,2 
 
300 m                starší žiaci                        
  1  Králiček Peter        950919  ŠK Vital Bratislava              42,55   9    
  2  Hlúbik Pavol          970201  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          45,20   7    
  3  Varjú Juraj           950712  ŠK Vital Bratislava              45,69   6    
     Mistrík Matej         980310  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  NP       
     Pecho Denis           980126  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  NP       
 
800 m                starší žiaci                        
  1  Suja Leonard          960612  ŠK Vital Bratislava             2:38,65   9    
 
100 m prek.          starší žiaci                        
  1  Reindl Daniel         961031  ŠK Vital Bratislava              20,35   9    
 
W +1,2 
 
200 m prek.          starší žiaci                        
     Reindl Martin         961031  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  NP       
     Reindl Daniel         961031  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  NP       
     Zeman Tomáš           961214  ŠK Vital Bratislava                            
 
diaľka               starší žiaci                        
  1  Zeman Ľubomír         950116  ŠK Vital Bratislava               554    9    
  2  Hlávka Filip          961015  AO Slávia UK Bratislava           537    7    
  3  Vašek Ján             950223  Atletický klub AC Malacky         532    6    
  4  Klosterman Oliver     950220  ŠK Vital Bratislava               520    5    
  5  Poľanský Matej        970425  AO Slávia UK Bratislava           475    4    
     Kopasz kevin          970802  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  NP       
     Trudman Martin        971118  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  NP       
     Mészároš Lukáš        950510  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  NP       
     Filo Jakub            00      AK Inter-SC Bratislava               NP       
     Juřík Matúš           980306  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  NP       
     Alfóldy Lukáš         971228  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  NP       
 
Zeman Ľubomír      536 554/+2,4/ 552         0         0       508   
Hlávka Filip         0   0         0       468       518/+1,8/ 537/+4,0/   



Vašek Ján          501 491       497       532/+3,0/ 525       522/+1,8/   
Klosterman Oliver  515 504/+1,4/ 520/+3,4/ 515       491       492   
Poľanský Matej     437   0       457         0       442/+1,8/ 475/+2,1/   
Kopasz kevin       NP 
Trudman Martin     NP 
Mészároš Lukáš     NP 
Filo Jakub         NP 
Juřík Matúš        NP 
Alfóldy Lukáš      NP 
 
výška                starší žiaci                        
  1  Zeman Ľubomír         950116  ŠK Vital Bratislava               170    9    
  2  Brutenič Marek        980425  ŠK Vital Bratislava               150    7    
  3  Sóka Šimon            960407  AO Slávia STU Bratislava          145    6    
  4  Zeman Tomáš           961214  ŠK Vital Bratislava               135    5    
  5  Reindl Daniel         961031  ŠK Vital Bratislava               135    4    
  6  Reindl Martin         961031  ŠK Vital Bratislava               135    3    
  7  Machata Patrik        971015  ŠK Vital Bratislava               130    2    
  8  Badrňa Marek          960524  ŠK Vital Bratislava               130    1    
  9  Jágrik Jakub          971001  ŠK Vital Bratislava               110          
     Martiš Patrik         970822  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  NP       
     Longauer Patrik       980513  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  NP       
     Poľanský Matej        970425  AO Slávia UK Bratislava              NP       
 
   110 115 120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165 170 175 
Zeman Ľubomír     -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   0   0  X0  XXX   
Brutenič Marek    -   -   -   -   0   0   0   0  X0  XXX   
Sóka Šimon        -   -   -   -   -   0   0  X0  XXX   
Zeman Tomáš       -   -   0   0   0   0  XXX   
Reindl Daniel     -   -   -  X0  XX0  0  XXX   
Reindl Martin     -   -   0   0  X0  XX0 XXX   
Machata Patrik    0   0   0   0   0  XXX   
Badrňa Marek      0   0   0  X0   0  XXX   
Jágrik Jakub      0  XXX 
Martiš Patrik    NP 
Longauer Patrik  NP 
Poľanský Matej   NP 
 
žrď                  starší žiaci                        
  1  Suja Leonard          960612  ŠK Vital Bratislava               210    9    
 
                      200 210 215 
Suja Leonard          XX0 X0  XXX 
 
60 m                 staršie žiačky                      
  1  Kavečankyová Lucia    950917  Atletický klub AC Malacky         8,53   9    
  2  Šunová Dominika       950624  Atletický klub AC Malacky         8,58   7    
  3  Lohyňová Kornélia     950201  AO Slávia UK Bratislava           8,59   6    
  4  Ziková Petra          951208  Atletický klub AC Malacky         8,67   5    
  5  Laluhová Katarína     950205  ŠK Vital Bratislava               8,85   4    
  6  Fupšová Kristína      960324  Atletický klub AC Malacky         9,06   3    
  7  Palková Petra         951128  Atletický klub AC Malacky         9,09   2    
  8  Lipková Natália       970620  AO Slávia UK Bratislava           9,33   1    
  9  Závodská Haniah       970218  ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,37         
 10  Szabóová Annamária    950722  AO Slávia STU Bratislava          9,42         
 11  Ngo Ducová Dominika   961217  ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,80         
 12  Vlčeková Andrea       970712  ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,82         
 13  Kovácsová Lenka       980917  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          10,20         
 14  Meszárošová Sophia    971121  ŠK Vital Bratislava              10,70         
     Ráczová Denisa        980814  ŠK Vital Bratislava              10,70         
     Šimončíková Dominika  970722  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  DQ       



     Moravčíková Barbora   950410  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  DQ       
     Markovičová Romana    960711  AK Inter-SC Bratislava               NP       
     Kuttnerová Karolína   970326  AO Slávia UK Bratislava              NP       
     Vrbová Nikola         981026  AO Slávia UK Bratislava              NP       
 
 
60 m 1. beh          staršie žiačky                      
  1  Kavečankyová Lucia    950917  Atletický klub AC Malacky         8,53         
  2  Šunová Dominika       950624  Atletický klub AC Malacky         8,58         
  3  Lohyňová Kornélia     950201  AO Slávia UK Bratislava           8,59         
  4  Ziková Petra          951208  Atletický klub AC Malacky         8,67         
  5  Laluhová Katarína     950205  ŠK Vital Bratislava               8,85         
  6  Palková Petra         951128  Atletický klub AC Malacky         9,09         
     Moravčíková Barbora   950410  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  DQ       
 
W +3,3 
 
60 m 2. beh          staršie žiačky                      
  1  Fupšová Kristína      960324  Atletický klub AC Malacky         9,06         
  2  Lipková Natália       970620  AO Slávia UK Bratislava           9,33         
  3  Závodská Haniah       970218  ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,37         
  4  Ngo Ducová Dominika   961217  ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,80         
     Vrbová Nikola         981026  AO Slávia UK Bratislava              NP       
     Markovičová Romana    960711  AK Inter-SC Bratislava               NP       
     Kuttnerová Karolína   970326  AO Slávia UK Bratislava              NP       
 
W +1,9 
 
60 m 3. beh          staršie žiačky                      
  1  Szabóová Annamária    950722  AO Slávia STU Bratislava          9,42         
  2  Vlčeková Andrea       970712  ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,82         
  3  Kovácsová Lenka       980917  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          10,20         
  4  Meszárošová Sophia    971121  ŠK Vital Bratislava              10,70         
     Ráczová Denisa        980814  ŠK Vital Bratislava              10,70         
     Šimončíková Dominika  970722  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  DQ       
 
W +0,9 
 
150 m                staršie žiačky                      
  1  Munková Monika        960422  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          21,92   9    
  2  Palková Petra         951128  Atletický klub AC Malacky        22,10   7    
  3  Trenčanská Adriana    960124  ŠK Vital Bratislava              22,80   6    
  4  Szabóová Annamária    950722  AO Slávia STU Bratislava         23,16   5    
     Meszárošová Sophia    971121  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  NP       
     Lipková Natália       970620  AO Slávia UK Bratislava              NP       
     Fupšová Kristína      960324  Atletický klub AC Malacky            NP       
     Ngo Ducová Dominika   961217  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  NP       
     Ziková Petra          951208  Atletický klub AC Malacky            NP       
     Ráczová Denisa        980814  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  NP       
     Šimončíková Dominika  970722  ŠK Vital Bratislava                  NP       
 
W +1,8 
 
300 m                staršie žiačky                      
  1  Lohyňová Kornélia     950201  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          47,85   9    
  2  Laluhová Katarína     950205  ŠK Vital Bratislava              48,39   7    
  3  Kavečankyová Lucia    950917  Atletický klub AC Malacky        50,02   6    
  4  Trenčanská Adriana    960124  ŠK Vital Bratislava              50,37   5    
  5  Ziková Petra          951208  Atletický klub AC Malacky        50,61   4    
  6  Kovácsová Lenka       980917  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          57,49   3    
     Markovičová Romana    960711  AK Inter-SC Bratislava               NP       



 
800 m                staršie žiačky                      
  1  Sekáčová Romana       950620  Atletický klub AC Malacky       2:36,65   9    
     Beláčková Lea         950707  Maraton AC Rača                      NP       
     Feriancová Katarína   970710  Maraton AC Rača                      NP       
 
100 m prek.          staršie žiačky                      
  1  Šunová Dominika       950624  Atletický klub AC Malacky        16,89   9    
 
W +1,2 
 
200 m prek.          staršie žiačky                      
     Šunová Dominika       950624  Atletický klub AC Malacky                      
     Moravčíková Barbora   950410  ŠK Vital Bratislava                            
 
diaľka               staršie žiačky                      
  1  Moravčíková Barbora   950410  ŠK Vital Bratislava               472    9    
  2  Munková Monika        960422  AO Slávia UK Bratislava           462    7    
  3  Lohyňová Kornélia     950201  AO Slávia UK Bratislava           459    6    
  4  Palková Petra         951128  Atletický klub AC Malacky         421    5    
  5  Laluhová Katarína     950205  ŠK Vital Bratislava               417    4    
  6  Fupšová Kristína      960324  Atletický klub AC Malacky         409    3    
  7  Lipková Natália       970620  AO Slávia UK Bratislava           400    2    
  8  Závodská Haniah       970218  ŠK Vital Bratislava               372    1    
  9  Kovácsová Lenka       980917  AO Slávia UK Bratislava           357          
 10  Meszárošová Sophia    971121  ŠK Vital Bratislava               336          
 11  Ngo Ducová Dominika   961217  ŠK Vital Bratislava               330          
 12  Ráczová Denisa        980814  ŠK Vital Bratislava               310          
     Šimončíková Dominika  970722  ŠK Vital Bratislava               0            
     Vrbová Nikola         981026  AO Slávia UK Bratislava              NP       
     Markovičová Romana    960711  AK Inter-SC Bratislava               NP       
     Kuttnerová Karolína   970326  AO Slávia UK Bratislava              NP       
 
Moravčíková B.  460       472/+1,2/   -         -         -         -   
Munková M.      437       439       443       462/+3,4/   0       460/+0,6/   
Lohyňová K.     452       459/+0,6/   0         0         -         -   
Palková P.      358       366       377       396       402       421/+1,5/   
Laluhová K.     385       375       417/+1,6/   -         -         - 
Fupšová K.      393       397/+1,9/ 393       390       409/+3,6/ 397   
Lipková N.        0       362       380       400/+0,9/ 396       394   
Závodská H.     372/+2,1/ 364         0         -         -         -   
Kovácsová L.    344       329       357/+1,9/   
Meszárošová S.  336/+1,2/ 330         -    
Ngo Ducová D.   286       319       330/+3,6/    
Ráczová D.      310/+0,8/ 298         -    
Šimončíková D.    0      
Vrbová N.        NP 
Markovičová R.   NP 
Kuttnerová K.a   NP 
 
výška                staršie žiačky                      
     Kuttnerová Karolína   970326  AO Slávia UK Bratislava                        
     Butkovská Simona      980505  AO Slávia STU Bratislava                       
 
žrď                  staršie žiačky                      
  1  Csolleiová Kristína   951019  ŠK Vital Bratislava               215    9    
 
                      200 210 215 220                     
Csolleiová Kristína   X0  XX0 X0  XXX 
 
60 m                 muži - KP                           



  1  Dostál Peter          900411  AO Slávia STU Bratislava          7,46         
  2  Bělák Dag             930210  ŠK Vital Bratislava               7,62         
  3  Mička Maroš           870224  ŠK Olymp Slovakia Bratislava      8,92         
  4  Erban Benjamín        890116  ŠK Olymp Slovakia Bratislava      9,58         
     Gajdoš Juraj          871216  AO Slávia STU Bratislava             NP       
     Jursa Michal          860214  AO Slávia UK Bratislava              NP       
     Gajdoš Jakub          830220  AO Slávia STU Bratislava             NP       
     Boško Radko           920512  AO Slávia UK Bratislava              NP       
     Repko Ondrej          920629  AO Slávia UK Bratislava              NP       
 
W +2,4 
 
150 m                muži - KP                           
  1  Hlúbik Miroslav       941125  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          17,38         
  2  Mišovič Marián        940527  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          17,55         
  3  Lapšanský Martin      901112  AO Slávia STU Bratislava         17,79         
  4  Jacko Samuel          941221  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          17,93         
  5  Dostál Peter          900411  AO Slávia STU Bratislava         18,69         
  6  Ásványi Peter         920414  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          19,79         
  7  Slovinec Vladimír     941022  ŠK Vital Bratislava              21,41         
  8  Mička Maroš           870224  ŠK Olymp Slovakia Bratislava     22,27         
  9  Erban Benjamín        890116  ŠK Olymp Slovakia Bratislava     24,61         
     Gajdoš Jakub          830220  AO Slávia STU Bratislava             NP       
     Gajdoš Juraj          871216  AO Slávia STU Bratislava             NP       
 
 
150 m 1. beh         muži - KP                           
  1  Hlúbik Miroslav       941125  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          17,38         
  2  Mišovič Marián        940527  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          17,55         
  3  Lapšanský Martin      901112  AO Slávia STU Bratislava         17,79         
  4  Dostál Peter          900411  AO Slávia STU Bratislava         18,69         
  5  Ásványi Peter         920414  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          19,79         
     Gajdoš Jakub          830220  AO Slávia STU Bratislava             NP       
 
W +0,8 
 
150 m 2. beh         muži - KP                           
  1  Jacko Samuel          941221  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          17,93         
  2  Slovinec Vladimír     941022  ŠK Vital Bratislava              21,41         
  3  Mička Maroš           870224  ŠK Olymp Slovakia Bratislava     22,27         
  4  Erban Benjamín        890116  ŠK Olymp Slovakia Bratislava     24,61         
     Gajdoš Juraj          871216  AO Slávia STU Bratislava             NP       
 
W +1,6 
 
300 m                muži - KP                           
  1  Lapšanský Martin      901112  AO Slávia STU Bratislava         39,87         
  2  Bělák Dag             930210  ŠK Vital Bratislava              40,09         
  3  Surgač Ján            600914  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           44,63         
  4  Slovinec Vladimír     941022  ŠK Vital Bratislava              45,55         
  5  Mička Maroš           870224  ŠK Olymp Slovakia Bratislava     47,71         
  6  Erban Benjamín        890116  ŠK Olymp Slovakia Bratislava     55,63         
     Koleda Andrej         880101  AO Slávia STU Bratislava             NP       
     Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO Slávia STU Bratislava             NP       
     Černaj Juraj          910404  AO Slávia STU Bratislava             NP       
 
800 m                muži - KP                           
  1  Valachovič Jakub      850911  Atletický klub AC Malacky       2:09,11        
     Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO Slávia STU Bratislava             NP       
     Černaj Juraj          910404  AO Slávia STU Bratislava             NP       
     Koleda Andrej         880101  AO Slávia STU Bratislava             NP       



 
200 m prek.          muži - KP                           
     Valachovič Jakub      850911  Atletický klub AC Malacky                      
 
diaľka               muži - KP                           
     Repko Ondrej          920629  AO Slávia UK Bratislava                        
     Jursa Michal          860214  AO Slávia UK Bratislava                        
     Boško Radko           920512  AO Slávia UK Bratislava                        
     Mišovič Marián        940527  AO Slávia UK Bratislava                        
     Ásványi Peter         920414  AO Slávia UK Bratislava                        
     Lohyňa Jakub          930508  AO Slávia UK Bratislava                        
 
výška                muži - KP                           
  1  Fratrič Peter         911107  AO Slávia UK Bratislava           175          
     Duda Tomáš            880522  AO Slávia STU Bratislava             NP       
     Filas Ján             940610  AK Inter-SC Bratislava               NP       
 
       160 165 170 175 180 
Fratrič Peter        X0   0   0   0  XXX    
Duda Tomáš           NP 
Filas Ján            NP 
 
žrď                  muži - KP                           
  1  Hučko Martin          920901  ŠK Vital Bratislava               400          
 
                      360 380 390 400 415                        
Hučko Martin           0   0   0  XX0 XXX 
 
60 m                 ženy - KP                           
  1  Kolníková Hana        890719  ŠK Olymp Slovakia Bratislava      8,24         
  2  Trsťanová Adriana     941219  ŠK Vital Bratislava               8,38         
  3  Csogleiová Jana       940928  ŠK Vital Bratislava               8,99         
     Wilsonová Sára        940301  AK Inter-SC Bratislava               NP       
     Veselovská Silvia     941013  AK Inter-SC Bratislava               NP       
 
W +2,1 
 
150 m                ženy - KP                           
  1  Kolníková Hana        890719  ŠK Olymp Slovakia Bratislava     19,65         
  2  Slovíková Veronika    940831  ŠK Vital Bratislava              21,65         
  3  Csogleiová Jana       940928  ŠK Vital Bratislava              22,07         
     Borsuková Dominika    930928  AO Slávia UK Bratislava              NP       
     Tomašovičová Dominik  890123  AO Slávia STU Bratislava             NP       
 
W +4,4 
 
300 m                ženy - KP                           
  1  Kolníková Hana        890719  ŠK Olymp Slovakia Bratislava     44,88         
  2  Slovíková Veronika    940831  ŠK Vital Bratislava              47,68         
  3  Trsťanová Adriana     941219  ŠK Vital Bratislava              48,60         
     Tomašovičová Dominik  890123  AO Slávia STU Bratislava             NF       
 
diaľka               ženy - KP                           
     Veselovská Silvia     941013  AK Inter-SC Bratislava               NP       
 
výška                ženy - KP                           
     Kažimirová Miroslava  880426  AO Slávia UK Bratislava                        
     Dratvová Veronika     880308  AO Slávia UK Bratislava                        
     Struhárová Monika     930727  ŠK Vital Bratislava                            
 
žrď                  ženy - KP                           



  1  Tauberová Nancy       940926  ŠK Vital Bratislava               285          
 
                      240 250 265 275 285 295 
Tauberová Nancy        0   0  X0   0   0  XXX 



 
AZB-st. ziaci liga-2. kolo behy+skoky+KP  AŠ CAŠ STU P. Gleska  1.6.2010 
 
 
 
     starší žiaci :                          staršie žiačky : 
     ---------------------                   --------------------- 
     oddiel          body                    oddiel          body 
     ---------------------                   --------------------- 
     VITAL          124,00                   ACMAL           69,00 
     UKBLA           28,00                   VITAL           45,00 
     ACMAL           21,00                   UKBLA           43,00 
     STUBA            6,00                   STUBA            5,00 
     INTER            2,00                    


